p
H
/
Io
n
Ensure the accuracy of your meter—Calibrate. InnoCalSolutions.com14
pH/Ion — Handheld Meters
pH 450 Meter

Calibration Up to six points; USA, NIST,
DIN, PWB, custom ± 200 mV Up to six points ±5.0° offset
Ordering Information
Catalog number Precalibrated catalog number Description Included
WD-35618-32 WD-35618-34 pH 450 meter only Meter, Grip-Clip holder, and two AA batteries
WD-35618-30 WD-35618-33 pH 450 meter with probe Meter, "All-in-One" pH electrode (35808-71), Grip-Clip holder, and two AA batteries
WD-35618-90 WD-35618-91 pH 450 meter kit Meter, "All-in-One" pH electrode (35808-71), Grip-Clip holder, pH buffers, storage solution,
rinse solution, two AA batteries, and hard carrying case
WD-35808-71 Replacement "All-in-One" pH electrode with built-in ATC.
Single-junction; epoxy body; BNC connector
WD-35808-72 "All-in-One" pH electrode with built-in ATC. Double-junction;
epoxy body; BNC connector
WD-35618-05 ATC probe. Use with any standard pH electrode with BNC for
temperature compensation
WD-35802-00 Ammonia electrode, gas sensing; epoxy body, single junction
WD-35802-18 Fluoride electrode, solid state; epoxy body, single junction
WD-35802-12 Chloride electrode, solid state; epoxy body, single junction
WD-35614-50 Replacement Grip-Clip electrode holder
WD-35614-51 Hard carrying case, fits all 150/450 meter configurations
WD-35630-53 Data cable for USB connectivity
WD-35420-01 Data cable for RS-232 connectivity
WD-35420-72 Optional adapter, 110/220 VAC
WD-09376-01 Replacement batteries, AA. Pack of 4
Display: custom LCD with backlight
Memory: stores up to 500 data sets
Output: USB or RS-232